AMORPHOUS CHOKE COIL
*1 The inductance at current 0 [A] indicates the reference value.
*2 The number of turns indicates the reference value. The specification of
    the inductance takes precedence over that of the number of turns.
TM01201N1
mm
Rated
current
A A
Inductance
Rating
D.C.R.
mo
(max)
Winding
mmfBlines-turns
Outside
dimension
D W
mm
P/N
1 270 200 150 18.0 10.5
mH mH mH mH
TM01251N1 1 350 250 170 18.0 11.0
TM01301N1 1 410 300 170 18.0 11.0
TM02101N1 2 155 100 70 18.0 10.5
TM03400N1 3 65 40 27 18.5 11.0
TM04250N1 4 40 25 18 19.0 11.5
TM05150N1 5 22 15 11 19.5 11.5
TM01401N2 1 500 400 210 19.5 11.0
TM01501N2 1 720 500 230 20.0 11.0
TM02151N2 2 200 150 89 20.0 10.5
TM02201N2 2 270 200 20.0 11.0
TM02211N2 2 330 210 110 20.5 11.5
TM03700N2 3 95 70 36 20.5 11.5
TM04450N2 4 60 45 24 21.0 11.5
TM04500N2 4 75 50 24 21.0 11.5
TM05300N2 5 45 30 17 21.0 12.0
TM06200N2 6 29 20 11 21.0 12.0
TM01132N5 1 1900 1300 400 26.0 12.0
TM03800N5 3 120 80 41 26.5 11.0
TM03171N5 3 260 170 59 26.5 12.0
TM05750N5 5 120 75 27 27.0 13.5
TM06450N5 6 80 45 18 27.0 13.0
TM08250N5 8 43 25 11 27.0 13.5
TM10160N5 10 26 16 7 28.0 14.0
TM15080N5 15 14 8 4 27.5 14.5
TM02621NP 2 1090 620 150 24.5 16.5
TM03291NP 3 490 290 76 24.5 16.0
TM04161NP 4 280 160 46 25.0 16.5
TM05101NP 5 170 100 29 25.0 16.5
TM06700NP 6 120 70 19 24.5 16.0
TM08400NP 8 70 40 12 25.0 16.5
TM10270NP 10 48 27 7 26.0 17.0
TM15120NP 15 23 12 4 26.0
49
58
60
37

30
48
35
26
19
15
11
76
51
39
30
25
19
16
11 17.5
TM02701N6 2 1150 700 150 27.5 16.5
TM03181N6 3 260 180 50 27.5 15.0
TM03351N6 3 600 350 82 27.5 16.5
TM04101N6 4 145 100 33 27.5 16.0
TM04201N6 4 330 200 48 28.0 16.5
TM05131N6 5 230 130 34 28.5 17.0
TM06850N6 6 155 85 22 28.0 17.0
TM08450N6 8 75 45 13 28.0 17.0
TM10300N6 10 50 30 7 29.0 17.5
TM15160N6 15 30 16 5 28.5 18.5
TM20100N6 20 21 10 4 29.5 19.0
TM02901N7 2 1500 900 240 32.0 15.5
TM02112N7 2 1700 1100 190 32.5 16.5
TM03481N7 3 770 480 94 32.5 16.5
TM05141N7 5 230 140 34 33.0 16.0
TM05211N7 5 360 210 42 33.0 17.5
TM10300N7 10 45 30 7 35.5 18.5
TM10500N7 10 95 50 11 34.0 18.0
TM15260N7 15 46 26 6 33.5 18.0
TM25100N7 25 19 10 3 35.5 19.0
TM03501N9 3 780 500 120 38.5 18.5
TM05281N9 5 470 280 61 39.5 19.0
TM05301N9 5 510 300 62 39.5 19.0
TM10600N9 10 100 60 12 41.5 20.0
TM10800N9 10 140 80 15 41.0 20.5
TM15400N9 15 70 40 8 39.5 20.0
TM20130N9 20 20 13 4 41.0 19.5
TM20200N9 20 39 20 5 40.5
73
33
53
25